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Name
Josh Marcus
Joe Cornweill
Jake Warren
Alex Griggs
Ron Hales
Tony Blevins
Will McElwee
Joe Lockman
Gary Walker
Kim Holland
Gregg Newschwander
David Beatty
James Smith
Benjamin Zachery
Edgar Smith
Aniceto Cruz-Garcia
Richard Kohrman
Leon Harman
Greg Cronk
Russ Harrow
Guadalupe Sanchez
Brent Roach
Evan Martin
Walter Zahler
Jesus Medina
William Mitchell
Marissa Cooper
Don Anthony
Stephanie Holland
Joel Inman
Carrie Lackey
Leslie Meadows
Danny Dyson
Derek Dyson
Silvana Temblador
Jeremy Forther
Joe Sinclair
Ray Pope
Robert Loche
Betty Goble
Karen Brown
W. Lane Bailey
Kelly Hallman

‘Kristen Fortner

Polleen Williams

e Talwa Caldwell
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Overall Finish List

Half Marathon

City

Taylorsville NG
Taylorsville NC
Statesville NC
High Paint NC

Taylorsville NC

STATESVILLE NC

Hickory NC
Taylorsville NC

Conover NC

Taylorsville NC

Statesville NC

Statesville NC

Taylorsville NC
Taylorsville NC

Taylorsville NC
Taylorsville NC

BibNo Age
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43
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11
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17
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9
30
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15
45
42
8
3N
13
47
40
10
48
50
5
25
12
27
28
32
7
35
36
24
14

22
31
14
16
44
42
36
53

56
34
54
60

28
52
53
46
60
58
40
49
14
40
15
87
30
43
30
41
37
47
30
30
43
9
3
30
62
50
65
50
46
44
26
27
38
42

Age Group
we M 0-24
e M 30-34
M 0-24
1M 0-24
1M 40-44
2 M 40-44
1M 35-39
1M 50-54
1 M 55-59
et E 30-34
2M 50-54
1M 60-64
1M 25-29
3 M 50-54
4 M 50-54
1M 4549
2 M 60-64
2 M 55-59
3 M 40-44
2M 4549
2M 0-24
4 M 40-44
3M 0-24
3 M 55-59
1M 30-34
5 M 40-44
+ed E 30-34
6 M 40-44
et | 35-39
3 M 45-49
1F 30-34
2F 30-34
7 M 40-44
4M 0-24
3F 30-34
2 M 30-34
3 M 60:64
5 M 50-54
4 M 55-59
1F 50-54
1F 45-49
8 M 40-44
1F 25-29
2F 25-29
1F 35-39
1F 4044

Time
1:23:40.0
1:27:16.5
1:31:24.0
1:32:13.8
1:36:30.8
1:36:51.1
1:39:47.2
1:41:54.0
1:43:00.8
1:43:225
1:47:36.0
1:47:56.2
1:48:02.3
1:48:11.7
1:49:55.8
1:.49:57.8
1:50:08.2
1:50:42.4
1:50:55.6
1,52:49.7
1:53:33.2
1:53:55.3
1:54:13.0
1:54:35.0
1:55:00.4
1:56:01.2
1:57:29.2
1:57:40.1
2:01:54.3
2:02:14.0
2:02:24.0
2:04:27.9
2:.07:33.4
2:08:07.3
2:08:19.8
2:12:03.7
2:12:45.3
2:15:34.1
2:16:42.7
2:16:53.1
2:17:18.7
2:18:17.8
21919.7
2:19:20.0
2:20:48.2
2:37:08.5

Page
6:23/M
6:40/M
6:59/M
7:.02IM
7:22IM
7.24IM
7.37TIM
7.47IM
7:52IM
7:53IM
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:15M
8:15/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:42fM
8:43/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:18/M
9:20M
9:21/M
9:30iM
8.44/M
9:47IM
9:48/M
10:05M
10:08/M
10:21/M
10:22/M1
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:33/M
10;38/M
10:38/M
10:45/M
12:00/M

09/27/2008 11:19:10



Race Dale
September 27, 2008

Overall Name
47 Dana Beach
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Overall Finish List
Half Marathon
City BibNo Age Age Group
21 44 2F 40-44
2

Time Pace
2:37.08.8 12:00/M

09/27/2008 11:19:10
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September 27, 2008 Age Group Results
Half Marathon

Overall Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Kim Holland 34 41 10 1:43:22.5 7:53IM
2 Marissa Cooper 30 42 27 1:57:29.2 8:58/M
3 Stephanie Holland 37 3 29 2:01:54.3 9:18/M

Overall Male Open Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Josh Marcus 22 46 1 1:23:40.0 6.23/M
2 Joe Cornwell Taylorsville NC 3 1 2 1:.27:16.5 6:.40/M
3 Jake Warren Taylorsville NC 14 34 3 1:31:24.0 6:59M

Results By Fleet Feet Sports-Hickory
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September 27, 2008 Age Group Resulls
Half Marathon

Male 24 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Alex Griggs Statesville NC 16 39 4 1:32:13.8 7:02/M
2 Guadalupe Sanchez 14 2 21 1:53:33.2 8:40/M
3 Evan Martin 15 30 23 1:54:13.0 8:43IM
4 Derek Dyson Taylorsville NC 9 48 34 2:08:07.3 9:47/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overail Time Pace
1 Kelly Hallman 26 35 43 2:19:18.7 10:38/M
2 Kristen Fortner Taylorsville NC 27 36 44 2:19:20.0 10:38M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 James Smith 28 33 13 1:48:02.3 8:15/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Carrie Lackey Conover NC 30 47 31 2:02:240 9:21M
2 Leslie Meadows 30 40 32 2:04:27.9 9:30/M
3 Silvana Temblador Statesville NC 32 50 35 2:08:19.8 9:48/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Jesus Medina Hickory NC 30 15 25 1:55:09.4 8:47IM
2 Jeremy Fortner 30 5 36 2:12:03.7 10:05/M

Results By Fleet Feet Sports-Hickory
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Age Group Results

Half Marathon
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Blb No Overall Time Pace
1 Colleen Williams Taylorsville NC 38 24 45 2:20:48.2 10:45/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Will McElwee 36 43 7 1:39:47.2 7:37TIM
Female 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Tonna Caldwell 42 14 46 2:37:08.5 12:00M
2 Dana Beach 44 21 47 2:37:08.8 12:00/M
Male 40 to 44
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Ron Hales High Point NC 44 51 5 1:36:30.8 7.22IM
2 Tony Blevins 42 29 6 1:36:51.1 7:24iM
3 Greg Cronk 40 22 19 1:50:55.6 8:28/M
4 Brent Roach 40 9 22 1:53:55.3 8:42/M
5 William Mitchell Taylorsville NC 43 45 26 1:66:01.2 8:51/M
6 Don Anthony 41 8 28 1:567:40.1 8:50/M
7 Danny Dysen 43 10 33 2:07:33.4 9:44M
8 W. Lane Bailey 44 7 42 2:18:17.8 10:33/M
Female 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overali Time Pace
1 Karen Brown Taylorsville NC 46 32 41 2:17:18.7 10:29/M

Results By Fleet Feet Sports-Hickory
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September 27, 2008 Age Group Resuits
Half Marathon
Male 45 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time ace
1 Aniceto Cruz-Garcia 46 20 16 1:49:57.8 8:24/M
2 Russ Harrow 49 23 20 1:52:49.7 8:37M
3  Joel Inman 47 13 30 2:02:14.0 9:20/M
Female 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Betty Goble Taylorsville NC 50 28 40 2:16:53.1 10:27/M
Male 50 to 54
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Joe Lockman 53 3 8 1:41:54.0 7-47IM
2 Gregg Newschwander 54 4 11 1:47:36.0 8:13M
3 Benjamin Zachery 52 11 14 1:48:11.7 8:15/M
4 Edgar Smith 53 16 15 1:49:55.8 8:23/M
5 Ray Pope 50 12 38 2:15:34.1 10:21/M
Male 55 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overali Time Pace
1 Gary Walker Taylorsville NC 56 19 9 1:43:00.8 7:52IM
2 Leon Harman 58 17 18 1:50:42.4 8:27/M
3 Walter Zahler 57 26 24 1:54:35.0 8:45/M
4 Robert Loche 55 27 39 2:15:42.7 10:22/M
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City Age Bib No Overali Time Pace
1 David Beatty STATESVILLE NC 60 37 12 1:47:56.2 8:14/M
2 Richard Kohrman . 60 6 17 1:50:08.2 8:24/M
3 Joe Sinclair Statesville NC 62 25 37 2:12:45.3 10:08/M
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